
MLADŠÍ
Družstvo - jméno Pokus 1 Trestné Pokus 2 Trestné Nej. čas Pořadí

1 Králíková Simona - Šošůvka 0:27,39 0:30,00 1:09,54 0:30,00 00:57,39 27

2 Fousek Petr - Drnovice 0:52,46 0:29,22 00:29,22 14

3 Zouhar Filip - Senetářov 0:17,54 0:16,84 00:16,84 1

4 Jašek Michal - Drnovice 0:23,29 0:30,70 00:23,29 6

5 Tomášková Adéla - Doubravice 0:21,50 0:30,00 0:26,21 00:26,21 10

6 Krčálová Vendula - Drnovice 0:24,56 0:30,00 0:37,07 1:00,00 00:54,56 26

7 Vašek Adam - Kořenec 0:28,86 0:30,00 0:38,65 0:30,00 00:58,86 28

8 Sedláček Radek - Drnovice 1:04,77 1:00,00 0:40,79 00:40,79 23

9 Vaňková Vendula - Doubravice 0:25,38 0:30,00 0:27,86 00:27,86 12

10 Pernica David - Drnovice 0:23,65 0:27,76 0:30,00 00:23,65 7

11 Novotná Anna - Kořenec 0:26,66 0:30,00 0:32,53 00:32,53 18

12 Smutný Marek - Drnovice 0:28,98 0:30,00 0:30,81 00:30,81 15

13 Rybář Tomáš - Doubravice 0:42,57 0:30,00 0:31,43 0:30,00 01:01,43 32

14 Smutná Natálie - Drnovice 0:19,08 0:20,82 00:19,08 2

15 Bohatec Matyáš - Letovice 0:36,64 0:30,00 0:35,95 0:30,00 01:05,95 34

16 Wernerová Zuzka - Drnovice 0:26,67 0:30,00 0:26,40 00:26,40 11

17 Bartošová Karolína - Doubravice 1:05,33 0:59,88 1:00,00 01:05,33 33

18 Werner Jakub - Drnovice 0:30,06 0:30,00 0:39,95 1:00,00 01:00,06 30

19 Šindelář Ondřej - Letovice 0:41,29 0:30,00 0:38,22 00:38,22 21

20 Musil Matyáš - Drnovice 0:23,73 0:22,22 00:22,22 5

21 Janečková Adéla - Lysice 0:32,30 0:37,81 00:32,30 17

22 Růžička Jan - Drnovice 0:23,57 0:30,00 0:23,89 00:23,89 8

23 Leinveberová Aneta - Letovice 0:22,75 0:30,00 0:21,03 00:21,03 4

24 Zachoval Oliver - Drnovice 0:21,43 0:30,00 0:20,72 00:20,72 3

25 Sedláček Ondřej - Lysice 0:25,99 0:28,17 00:25,99 9

26 Smejkalová Sandra - Drnovice 0:33,64 0:30,00 0:28,39 00:28,39 13

27 Šamšula Štěpán - Letovice 0:29,83 0:30,00 0:40,17 00:40,17 22

28 Blaha Andrej - Drnovice 0:44,44 0:30,00 0:49,59 0:30,00 01:14,44 35

29 Beránek Filip - Lysice 1:01,31 1:00,00 0:56,16 0:30,00 01:26,16 37

30 Vlach Petr - Drnovice 0:25,34 0:30,00 0:31,85 00:31,85 16

31 Hanousková Veronika - Olešná 0:51,53 0:48,57 0:30,00 00:51,53 25

32 Lukášová Veronika - Lysice 0:29,83 0:30,00 0:32,68 1:00,00 00:59,83 29

33 Pospíšil Michal - Olešná 1:58,20 0:30,00 1:52,83 0:30,00 02:22,83 38

34 Mynářová Monika - Lysice 0:33,47 0:30,00 0:31,12 0:30,00 01:01,12 31

35 Sedláková Bára - Olešná 0:46,89 0:33,98 0:30,00 00:46,89 24

36 Přibyl Karel - Lysice 0:41,53 1:00,00 0:45,97 0:30,00 01:15,97 36

37 Sedláková Denisa - Olešná 1:22,88 0:30,00 0:33,87 00:33,87 19

38 Ševčík Martin - Olešná 1:00,83 0:36,85 00:36,85 20

39



1 Zouhar Filip - Senetářov 00:16,84

2 Smutná Natálie - Drnovice 00:19,08

3 Zachoval Oliver - Drnovice 00:20,72

4 Leinveberová Aneta - Letovice 00:21,03

5 Musil Matyáš - Drnovice 00:22,22

6 Jašek Michal - Drnovice 00:23,29

7 Pernica David - Drnovice 00:23,65

8 Růžička Jan - Drnovice 00:23,89

9 Sedláček Ondřej - Lysice 00:25,99

10 Tomášková Adéla - Doubravice 00:26,21

11 Wernerová Zuzka - Drnovice 00:26,40

12 Vaňková Vendula - Doubravice 00:27,86

13 Smejkalová Sandra - Drnovice 00:28,39

14 Fousek Petr - Drnovice 00:29,22

15 Smutný Marek - Drnovice 00:30,81

16 Vlach Petr - Drnovice 00:31,85

17 Janečková Adéla - Lysice 00:32,30

18 Novotná Anna - Kořenec 00:32,53

19 Sedláková Denisa - Olešná 00:33,87

20 Ševčík Martin - Olešná 00:36,85

21 Šindelář Ondřej - Letovice 00:38,22

22 Šamšula Štěpán - Letovice 00:40,17

23 Sedláček Radek - Drnovice 00:40,79

24 Sedláková Bára - Olešná 00:46,89

25 Hanousková Veronika - Olešná 00:51,53

26 Krčálová Vendula - Drnovice 00:54,56

27 Králíková Simona - Šošůvka 00:57,39

28 Vašek Adam - Kořenec 00:58,86

29 Lukášová Veronika - Lysice 00:59,83

30 Werner Jakub - Drnovice 01:00,06

31 Mynářová Monika - Lysice 01:01,12

32 Rybář Tomáš - Doubravice 01:01,43

33 Bartošová Karolína - Doubravice 01:05,33

34 Bohatec Matyáš - Letovice 01:05,95

35 Blaha Andrej - Drnovice 01:14,44

36 Přibyl Karel - Lysice 01:15,97

37 Beránek Filip - Lysice 01:26,16

38 Pospíšil Michal - Olešná 02:22,83
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